UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 10, 2020

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

CHAPTER: 7
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12262-mdc  Diane E. Day (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
20-12277-mdc  Kelly Ann Termini (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Sean Michael Termini (Debtor)
20-12281-mdc  Lawrence James Banks (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

11:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-12294-amc  Ryan Jackson (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow
20-12295-amc  Oscar M Gayer (Debtor) Represented By: Robert J. Lohr
20-12305-amc  Kriss Franklin Seal (Debtor) Represented By: Andrew M. Carroll
12:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12323-amc  Nicole D. Conklin (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi
20-12342-elf Christina Foster Leon (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
20-12362-amc  Patricia B Cox (Debtor) Represented By: George R. Tadross
12:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12372-amc  Ann Arlene Fay (Debtor) Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo
20-12377-amc  Andrea J. Klaverkamp (Debtor) Represented By: John A. Gagliardi
20-12438-amc  Corinthian Depte (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy
Marvine Depte (Debtor)
1:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12477-amc  Angela Wise (Debtor) Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella
20-12497-mdc  Deborah K. Bard (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
Michael A. Bard (Debtor)
1:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT
20-12142-elf Danielle Louise Conto-Miller Represented By: Pro Se
(Debtor)

20-12545-mdc  Candida Baez-Vizcaino (Debtor)  Represented By: Robert D. Steinberg

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

05/11/2020
05/11/2020

05/12/2020

05/13/2020
05/13/2020
05/14/2020

05/15/2020
05/19/2020
05/21/2020

05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/27/2020

05/29/2020
06/01/2020

04/17/2020

06/05/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 10, 2020

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-12038-amc

20-12073-mdc
20-12092-mdc
20-12185-amc
20-12236-amc

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

19-17658-mdc
3:00 P.M.

Chester County Serv Ctr
CHAPTER: 7
Theresa Schwarz (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Timothy Schwarz (Debtor)
Diane Marie Shepker (Debtor) Represented By: Jay G. Fischer
Charles J Naivar (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Wilfong
Heath James Wilson (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves
Cory Southworth (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson
Martha N. Flagg (Debtor) Represented By: Gary E. Thompson

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

20-10221-amc

Elizabeth Dillworth Pitney (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo
John Duncan Pitney (Debtor)

CORVO19
CHAPTER: 13
10:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
20-12303-amc  Theodore A. Green (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
20-12350-amc  Steven B. Young (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
20-12351-am¢  Mark P. Hall (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
20-12439-amc  Curtis T Word (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
20-12461-amc  Eugene Burman (Debtor) Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski
Khadijah Johnson (Debtor)
20-12517-amc  Michael J. Annan (Debtor) Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers
11:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
20-11955-amc  Faye P. Goldsby (Debtor) Represented By: Andre Dover
20-12522-amc  Drew T. Snedeker (Debtor) Represented By: John M. Kenney
20-12544-amc  Keon Frank (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
20-12557-amc  Gail J. Walker (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain
20-12569-amc  Danielle L. Repoley (Debtor) Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier

20-12578-amc

Steven W. Repoley (Debtor)
Leslie Robert Dorf (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/17/2020

04/22/2020
04/23/2020
04/30/2020
05/06/2020

12/07/2019

01/13/2020

05/14/2020
05/20/2020
05/20/2020
05/27/2020
05/28/2020

06/03/2020

04/09/2020
06/03/2020
06/05/2020
06/07/2020
06/09/2020

06/09/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, July 10, 2020

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

20-10474-amc  Oethan Scott (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick
20-11104-amc  Michael Daniel Peciaro (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo
20-11196-amc  Elizabeth Gilliard (Debtor) Represented By: Thu B. Tran
20-11493-amc  Rhonda Wiggins (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal
20-11690-amc  Sami Nakishbendi (Debtor) Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick

20-12013-amc  Chang Hua Wang (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

01/27/2020
02/24/2020
02/27/2020
03/10/2020
03/19/2020
04/16/2020



