

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, July 10, 2020

### **Chester County Government Services Ctr.** CHAPTER: 7

11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: CH	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
20-12262-mdc	Diane E. Day (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/11/2020
20-12277-mdc	Kelly Ann Termini (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	05/11/2020
	Sean Michael Termini (Debtor)			
20-12281-mdc	Lawrence James Banks (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/12/2020
11:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: CH	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
20-12294-amc	Ryan Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard N. Lipow	Date Filed	05/13/2020
20-12295-amc	Oscar M Gayer (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert J. Lohr	Date Filed	05/13/2020
20-12305-amc	Kriss Franklin Seal (Debtor)	Represented By: Andrew M. Carroll	Date Filed	05/14/2020
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: CH	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
20-12323-amc	Nicole D. Conklin (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Gagliardi	Date Filed	05/15/2020
20-12342-elf	Christina Foster Leon (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	05/19/2020
20-12362-amc	Patricia B Cox (Debtor)	Represented By: George R. Tadross	Date Filed	05/21/2020
12:30 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: CH	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
20-12372-amc	Ann Arlene Fay (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	05/21/2020
20-12377-amc	Andrea J. Klaverkamp (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Gagliardi	Date Filed	05/21/2020
20-12438-amc	Corinthian Depte (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy	Date Filed	05/27/2020
	Marvine Depte (Debtor)			
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: CH	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
20-12477-amc	Angela Wise (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	05/29/2020
20-12497-mdc	Deborah K. Bard (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	06/01/2020
	Michael A. Bard (Debtor)			
1:30 P.M.				
1.00 1				
	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT			
	IRISTINE C. SHUBERT  Danielle Louise Conto-Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	04/17/2020



## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, July 10, 2020

<b>Chester County Serv Ctr</b>
CHAPTER. 7

12	$\cdot 00$	р	M

<u>12:00 P.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT					
20-12038-amc	Theresa Schwarz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	04/17/2020		
	Timothy Schwarz (Debtor)					
20-12073-mdc	Diane Marie Shepker (Debtor)	Represented By: Jay G. Fischer	Date Filed	04/22/2020		
20-12092-mdc	Charles J Naivar (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	04/23/2020		
20-12185-amc	Heath James Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: Brian C. Eves	Date Filed	04/30/2020		
20-12236-amc	Cory Southworth (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	05/06/2020		
1:00 P.M.						
TRUSTEE: CH	RISTINE C. SHUBERT					
19-17658-mdc	Martha N. Flagg (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	12/07/2019		
3:00 P.M.						
TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT						
20-10221-amc	Elizabeth Dillworth Pitney (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	01/13/2020		
	John Duncan Pitney (Debtor)					
CORVO19						
CHAPTER: 13						
40.00 1.75						
10:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: SCO	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)					
20-12303-amc	Theodore A. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/14/2020		
20-12350-amc	Steven B. Young (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	05/20/2020		
20 12351 amo	Moult D. Holl (Dobton)	Danragantad Dry Timothy Zagrfogs	D.4. E1. 1	05/20/2020		

10:00 11:111.					
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)					
20-12303-amc	Theodore A. Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/14/2020	
20-12350-amc	Steven B. Young (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	05/20/2020	
20-12351-amc	Mark P. Hall (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	05/20/2020	
20-12439-amc	Curtis T Word (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/27/2020	
20-12461-amc	Eugene Burman (Debtor)	Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski	Date Filed	05/28/2020	
	Khadijah Johnson (Debtor)				
20-12517-amc	Michael J. Annan (Debtor)	Represented By: Mitchell Lee Chambers	Date Filed	06/03/2020	
11:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: SCO	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)				
20-11955-amc	Faye P. Goldsby (Debtor)	Represented By: Andre Dover	Date Filed	04/09/2020	
20-12522-amc	Drew T. Snedeker (Debtor)	Represented By: John M. Kenney	Date Filed	06/03/2020	
20-12544-amc	Keon Frank (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	06/05/2020	
20-12557-amc	Gail J. Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	06/07/2020	
20-12569-amc	Danielle L. Repoley (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier	Date Filed	06/09/2020	
	Steven W. Repoley (Debtor)				
20-12578-amc	Leslie Robert Dorf (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/09/2020	



# UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

# **341 Meeting Schedule**

Friday, July 10, 2020

## 12:00 P.M.

## TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

20-10474-amc	Oethan Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	01/27/2020
20-11104-amc	Michael Daniel Peciaro (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	02/24/2020
20-11196-amc	Elizabeth Gilliard (Debtor)	Represented By: Thu B. Tran	Date Filed	02/27/2020
20-11493-amc	Rhonda Wiggins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	03/10/2020
20-11690-amc	Sami Nakishbendi (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	03/19/2020
20-12013-amc	Chang Hua Wang (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	04/16/2020